
President: Vic Street 6404 1455 Games Organiser: Vic Street

V President: Secretary: Ron Prosser 9404 8883

Treasurer: Trevor Smith 9276 2649

No. Date Club  Venue Time Remarks

1 Wed 8 Aug AGM Morley 10.30 am AGM

1.00 pm Bowls

2 Wed 5 Sept Mosman Park Mosman Park 12.30 pm Bowls

3 Wed 10 Oct Valley Valley 12.30 pm Bowls

4 Wed 7 Nov Leeming Leeming 12.30 pm Bowls

5 Wed 27 Nov Police Innaloo 6.00 pm Bowls

6 Wed 12 Dec
Xmas Social 

Day
Morley 12.30 pm Bowls

7 Wed 9 Jan Wanneroo Wanneroo 12.30 pm Bowls

8 Wed 6 Feb Mundaring Mundaring 12.30 pm Bowls

9 Mon 18 Feb Past Presidents Wanneroo 9.00 am Bowls

10 Sun 24 Feb Nollamara Nollamara 9.30 am Bowls

11 Wed 10 April RSL Morley 12.30 pm Bowls

12 Fri 3 May Innaloo Innaloo 12.30 pm Bowls

13 Wed 5 June Mid/Mor Mid/Mor 12.30 pm Bowls

14 Wed 3 July Belmont Belmont 12.30 pm Bowls

Dress: 1 Nov to 31 March Club Track Suit, Club Shirts, Black shorts or trousers

Out of pennant season: Club Shirts or Track Suits

GAMES PROGRAM 2018/2019

WA FIREFIGHTERS SOCIAL BOWLING CLUB (INC)

March Carnival at Hall Head 2-8 March 2019

2018

2019

Please notify games organiser if you are not attending games


